FAR No. 4
MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of January, 2018

Department: Other Executive Offices

Agency: Housing and Urban De

P

Coordi

Council

Operating Unit: N/A

Organization Code (UACS): 260130000000

PARTICULARS

CURRENT YEAR BUDGET

EAR’

Fund Cluster: 01 - Regular Agency Fund
PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET

Report Status: PENDING

T

PRIOR YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

CURRENT YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
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17=(11+16)

18=(6+17)

19

2

F(19+204
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24

=(23+24+25+26

Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA)

2,881,282 61

1,195,568.37

4,076,850.98

722,334.32

1,976,290.69

2,698,625.01

2,698,625.01

6,775,475.99

3,603,616.93

3,171,859.06

6,775,475.99

MDS Checks Issued

2,881,282 61

1,195,568.37

4,076,850.98

722,334.32

_1,976,290.69

2,698,625.01

2,698,625.01

6,775,475.99

3,603,616.93

3,171,859.06

6,775,475.99

Advice to Debit Account

Notice of Transfer of Allocation (NTA)

JMDS Checks Issued

Advice to Debit Account

Working Fund (NCA issued to BTr)

Tax Remittance Advices Issued 468.717.57

7,146 61

475,864.18

18,550.01

83,577.30

102,127.31

102,127.31

577,991.49

487,267.58

90,723.91

577,991.49

Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC)

Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA)

Others (CDT, BTr Docs Stamp, etc.)

Summary

PREVIOUS
PARTICULARS REPORT

CURRENT
MONTH

AS OF DATE

1 2

3

4

Total Disbursement Authorities Received

NCA

9,311,000.00

9,311,000.00

Working Fund

TRA

577,991.49

577,991.49

CDC

NCAA

Others (CDT, BTr Docs Stamp, etc.)

Less: Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA)* issued

9,888,991.49

9,888,991.49

Total Disbursements Authorities Available
Less

|Lapsed NCA
Disbursements

7,353,467 .48

7,353,467 .48

Balance of Disbursements Authorities as of to date
Total Disbursements Program

2,535,524.01
9,888,991.49

| 2,535,524.01)
9,888,991.49

Less: * Actual Disbursements

7,353,467 .48

7,353,467 .48

(Over)/Under spending~

2,535,524.01

2,535,524.01

Certified Correct:

Cristi y A. Soria
Agency Chief Accountant
Date: 02/24/2018

Appro

Atty. Falconi V. Millar, CPA

Secretary General 3
Date: 02/26/2018
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FAR No. 4

* MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the month of February, 2018

Department: Other Executive Offices ) Agency: Housing and Urban Development Coordinating Council Operating Unit: N/A
Organization Code (UACS): 260130000000 Fund Cluster: 01 - Regular Agency Fund Report Status: SUBMITTED
e - T
PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET
— —— TRUST LIABILITIES GRAND TOTAL
PARTICULARS CURRENT YEAR BUDGET PRIOR YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CURRENT YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE SUB-TOTAL RUSTLIARILINE REMARKS
PS MOOE FnExp | CO TOTAL PS MOOE  [FinExg CO | Sub-Total | PS [MOOEFin.Ex| CO [ubToff  TOTAL PS | MOOE| co [ToTAL PS MOOE  [Fin.Exg €O TOTAL ]
Imae—— j!— 16=(1 22=(19 27-(23424425+26 2
1 2 3 4 5 6=(2+3+4+5) F 8 9 10 |11=(7+8+48+10) | 12 | 13 | 14 | 18 [, 0o | 17=(11+16) 18=(6+17) 19 20 21 | 20421 23 24 25 26 ) ﬂ}*
Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA)|  4,624,752.60|  4,538,887.86 | 9,163,640.46 172,990.76 172,990.76 172,990.76| 9,336,631.22 4.624,752.60| 4,711,878.62 9,336,631.22 B
MDS Checks Issued 4,624,752.60 4,538,887.86 9,163,640.46 172,990.76 172,990.76| 7%” . 172,990.76| 9,336,631.22 4,624,752.60, 4,711,878.62 9,336,631.22
Advice to Debit Account ] -
Notice of Transfer of Allocation (NTA o i [ 1 — —
IMDS Checks Issued _ - i N S — 1+ —
Advice to Debit Account . , R =
Working Fund (NCA issued to BTg ﬂr, L
Tax Remittance Advices Issued { 470,888.33 178,957.05 649,845.38 3,320.33 3,320.33 - 3,320.33 653,165.71 _470,888.33 182,277.38 653,165.71
Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) | ’—T
Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) | = e
Others (CDT, BTr Docs Stamp, etc.) |
Summary
[ PREVIOUS CURRENT
PARTICULARS | 'RePORT | montn | ASOFDATE |
(1) (2) oo 30 (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities
|Received

NCA 9,311,000.00 16,098,284.00 25,409,284.00

Working Fund

TRA 577,991.49 653,165.71 1,231,157.20

CcDC

NCAA

Others (CDT, BTr Docs

Stamp, etc.)
Less: Notice of Transfer
Allocations (NTA)* issued |

Total Disbursements

Authorities Available 4{ 9,888,991.49 16,751,449.71 | 26,640,441.20
Less .

Lapsed NCA

Disbursements 7.353,467.48 9,989,796.93 17,343,264 41
Balance of Disbursements
Authorities as of to date 2,535,524.01 ~ 6,761,652.78 9,297 176.79
Total Disbursements Program | _9,888,991.49 | 16,751,449.71 | 26,640,441.20 WUSING ANL' KEAY 5 i Mkn

y

Less: " Actual Disbursements 7,353,467.48 9,989,796.93 17,343,264.41 COORD‘NM ,“h
(Over)/Under spending~ | 2,535,524.01 6,761,652.78 |  9,297,176.79 Yud-al vii

Certified Correct:

sowy e
Cristi:‘étm A. Soria Atty. Falconi V. Millar, CPA

Agency Chief Accountant Secretary General Y
Date: 03/23/2018 Date: 03/23/2018
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This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 23/03/2018 13:36



MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the month of March, 2018

Department: Other Executive Offices % and Urban Development Coordinating Council TOp-nllngmm
Organization Code (UACS): 260130000000 MWWF“ |Report Status: SUBMITTED
PARTICULARS SN WD PRIOR YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CURRENT YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE SUB-TOTAL T — S REMARKS
MOOE Fin. Exp co TOTAL L] MOOE  |Fin €0 | Sublow | PS |MOOEFin Exg CO hubTi TOTAL Ps |moOE| co |ToTAL Ps MOOE  Fin co TOTAL
1 2 ) ‘ $ | s |2 ' v e (regeenen| 2 || e | (BN e | e | | o [ a0 [20R n n 3| % | paemas|  n
Notice of Aliocation sm.mzs' 8,614,932 71 14,318,506 97 14,318,506 97 5.703,574.26| 861493271 14,318 506 67
IMDS Checks Issued | 570357426, 861483271 14,318,506 97 14,318 506 97 570357426 861493271 14,318,508.97
Advice 1o Debit Account
\Notice of Transfer of Allocation (NTA)
MDS Checs Issued
\Advice 1o Debit Account
\Working Fund (NCA issued to BTr)
Tax Remittance issued 463,621 16 18391994 647,541 10 647,541.10 46362116] 18391994 647,541 10
Cash Disbursement Cedfing (COC)
t Docs eic )
Summary
PREVIOUS CURRENT
PARTICULARS REPORT "MONTH AS OF DATE
1 2 E) 4
Total Disbursement Authorities
Receved
___NCA 2540628400 | 1205500000 | 3746428400
. Working Fund
TRA 1.231,1571.20 647,541 10 1,878,658 30 |
coc
NCAA

Total Disbursements
| Authorttes Avalable | 2664044120 | 1 110 | 39,342,96230
H_EENGA 703366082 | 703366982
. Disbursements 17343264 41 | 1496604807 | 3230631248 |
Balance of Disbursements
Authoribes asoftodate | 920717679 | (9209717678)
|Total Disbursements Program | 2664044120 | 1 110 | 39.342.982.30 |
P&mmmm WUSING AL UF
(Overy/Under spending= 9,297,176.79 | (2,263,506.97)]  7,033,669.82 an
Certified Correct: Approved By
A Soria g Em V. Millar, CPA
Accountant Secretary General qm/
Date: 04/25/2018 Date: 04/25/2018

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 25/04/2018 17 38
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