MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS For the month of January, 2018

Department: Other Executive Offi	ices									Agency: Hous	sing an	d Urbar	Develo	pment	Coordi	nating Council			Operat	ing Uni	it: N/A						
Organization Code (UACS): 2601	30000000									Fund Cluster:			gency	Fund					Report	Status	: PENDI	ING					
PARTICULARS		CURREN	T YEAR BUDGE	Т		PI	RIOR YEAR'S AC	COUNTS	PAYA	PRIOR YEAR'S BLE			NT YEAR	'S ACC	DUNTS P	AYABLE	SUB-TOTAL		TRUST LI	ABILITIE	ES		GRANI	TOTAL			REMARK
	PS	MOOE	Fin. Exp	co	TOTAL	PS	MOOE	Fin. Exp	co	Sub-Total	PS	MOOE	Fin. Exp	CO	Sub-Tota	TOTAL		PS	MOOE	CO	TOTAL	PS	MOOE	Fin. Exp	CO	TOTAL	S
1	2	3	4	5	6=(2+3+4+5)	7	8	9	10	11=(7+8+9+10)	12	13	14	15	2+13+1	17=(11+16)	18=(6+17)	19	20	21	-(19+20+	23	24	25	26	27=(23+24+25+26	6 28
Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA)	2,881,282.61	1,195,568.37			4,076,850.98	722,334.32	1,976,290.69			2,698,625.01						2,698,625.01	6,775,475.99					3,603,616.93	3,171,859.06			6,775,475.99	,
MDS Checks Issued	2,881,282.61	1,195,568.37			4,076,850.98	722,334.32	1,976,290.69			2,698,625.01						2,698,625.01	6,775,475.99					3,603,616.93	3,171,859.06			6,775,475.99	,
Advice to Debit Account																											
Notice of Transfer of Allocation (NT	A)																										
MDS Checks Issued																											
Advice to Debit Account																											
Working Fund (NCA issued to BTr)																											
Tax Remittance Advices Issued (Ti	468,717.57	7,146.61			475,864.18	18,550.01	83,577.30			102,127.31						102,127.31	577,991.49					487,267.58	90,723.91			577,991.49	1
Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC)									_			-												\vdash			-
Non-Cash Availment Authority (NC	AA)																										
Others (CDT, BTr Docs Stamp, etc	.)																										

Summary

Cuit	iiiiai y		
	REVIOUS REPORT	CURRENT MONTH	AS OF DATE
1	2	3	4
Total Disbursement Authorities Receive	ed		
NCA		9,311,000.00	9,311,000.00
Working Fund			
TRA		577,991.49	577,991.49
CDC			
NCAA			
Others (CDT, BTr Docs Stamp, etc.)			
Less: Notice of Transfer Allocations (N	TA)* issued		
Total Disbursements Authorities Availa	ble	9,888,991.49	9,888,991.49
Less			
Lapsed NCA			
Disbursements		7,353,467.48	7,353,467.48
Balance of Disbursements Authorities	as of to date	2,535,524.01	2,535,524.01
Total Disbursements Program		9,888,991.49	9,888,991.49
Less: * Actual Disbursements		7,353,467.48	7,353,467.48
(Over)/Under spending~		2,535,524.01	2,535,524.01

Approved By:

Certified Correct:

Cristine Joy A. Soria

Agency Chief Accountant

Date: 02/24/2018

Atty. Falconi V. Millar, CPA

con

Secretary General

Date: 02/26/2018

COORDINATING COUNCIL

DEFICE OF THE AUDITOR

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS For the month of February, 2018

Department: Other Executive	Offices									Agency: Ho	usin	g and	Urba	an De	evelo	pme	nt Coordina	ating Council		Oper	ating	Unit: N/A	A					- 4
Organization Code (UACS): 2	60130000000									Fund Clust	er: 01	1 - Re	gular	Age	ncy F	und	ı			Repo	rt Stat	tus: SUE	BMITTED					
PARTICULARS		CURRENT Y	EAR BUDGET				PRIOR YEAR'S	ACCOU	NTS PA	PRIOR YEAR	_		NT YE	AR'S	ACCOU	INTS	PAYABLE	SUB-TOTAL		TRUST	IABILIT	IES		GRAND	TOTAL			REMARKS
	PS	MOOE	Fin. Exp	СО	TOTAL	PS	MOOE	Fin. Exp	СО	Sub-Total	PS	MOO	E Fin. E	x; C	O lub	-Tot	TOTAL		PS	MOOE	СО	TOTAL	PS	MOOE	Fin. Exp	со	TOTAL	
1	2	3	4	5	6=(2+3+4+5)	7	8	9	10	11=(7+8+9+10)	12	13	14	1	5 16	=(1 13+	17=(11+16)	18=(6+17)	19	20	21	22=(19 +20+21	23	24	25	26	27=(23+24+25+26	28
Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA)	4,624,752.60	4,538,887.86			9,163,640.46		172,990.76			172,990.76							172,990.76	9,336,631.22					4,624,752.60	4,711,878.62	!		9,336,631.22	
MDS Checks Issued	4,624,752.60	4,538,887.86			9,163,640.46		172,990.76			172,990.76							172,990.76	9,336,631.22					4,624,752.60	4,711,878.62			9,336,631.22	
Advice to Debit Account																												
Notice of Transfer of Allocation (N	NTA)																											
MDS Checks Issued																									1	_		
Advice to Debit Account																												
Working Fund (NCA issued to BT	r)																											
Tax Remittance Advices Issued	470,888.33	178,957.05			649,845.38		3,320.33			3,320.33							3,320.33	653,165.71					470,888.33	182,277.38	3		653,165.71	
Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC	(2)																								-			
Non-Cash Availment Authority (N	CAA)																		,									
Others (CDT, BTr Docs Stamp, e	etc.)																											

Summary

PARTICULARS	PREVIOUS REPORT	CURRENT MONTH	AS OF DATE
(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)
Total Disbursement Authorities Received			
NCA	9,311,000.00	16,098,284.00	25,409,284.00
Working Fund			
TRA	577,991.49	653,165.71	1,231,157.20
CDC			
NCAA			
Others (CDT, BTr Docs			
Stamp, etc.)			
Less: Notice of Transfer			
Allocations (NTA)* issued		_	
Total Disbursements			
Authorities Available	9,888,991.49	16,751,449.71	26,640,441.20
Less			
Lapsed NCA			
Disbursements	7,353,467.48	9,989,796.93	17,343,264.41
Balance of Disbursements			
Authorities as of to date	2,535,524.01	6,761,652.78	9,297,176.79
Total Disbursements Program	9,888,991.49	16,751,449.71	26,640,441.20
Less: * Actual Disbursements	7,353,467.48	9,989,796.93	17,343,264.41
(Over)/Under spending~	2,535,524.01	6,761,652.78	9,297,176.79

Certified Correct:

Cristing Joy A. Soria
Agency Chief Accountant
Date: 03/23/2018

Approved By:

Atty. Falconi V. Millar, CPA
Secretary General

Date: 03/23/2018

COORDINATING

BY:

DATE, SIMILY

OFFICE OF THE AUDITOR

FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS For the month of March, 2018

Department: Other Executive	Offices									Agency: Ho	using	and	Urba	n Dev	relopm	ent Coordin	ating Council		Opera	iting l	Unit: N/A	A.					
Organization Code (UACS): 2	60130000000									Fund Clust	er: 01	- Re	gular	Agen	cy Fun	d			Repor	rt Stat	tus: SUE	BMITTED					
		CURRENT	YEAR BUDGET				PRIOR YEAR	E ACCOU	ACTIO DIA	PRIOR YEAR	_		TATE WE'S	D10 4.0		PAYABLE			TRUST L	ABILITI	ES		GRANG	TOTAL			
PARTICULARS	PS	MODE	Fin. Exp	co	TOTAL	PS	MODE	Fin. Exp				_			Sub-Tota	77.77.77.77.77	SUB-TOTAL	pg	MODE	co	TOTAL	PS.	MODE	Fin. Exp	- 00	TOTAL	REMARKS
1	2	3	4	5	6=(2+3+4+5)	7				11=(7+8+5+10)					16=/17		18=(6+17)	19	20	21	22=(19 +20+21	23	24	25	26	27=(23+24+25+26)	28
Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA)	5,703,574.26	8,614,932.71			14,318,506.97												14,318,506.97					5,703,574.26	8,614,932.71			14,318,506.97	
MDS Checks Issued	5,703,574.26	8,614,932.71			14,318,506.97												14,318,506.97					5,703,574.26				14,318,506.97	
Advice to Debit Account																											
Notice of Transfer of Allocation (N	TA)																										
MDS Checks Issued																											
Advice to Debit Account																											
Working Fund (NCA issued to BT)	r)																										
Tax Remittance Advices Issued (463,621.16	183,919.94			647,541.10												647,541.10					463,621,16	183,919.94			647,541.10	
Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC)																									237,041110	
Non-Cash Availment Authority (No	CAA)																										
Others (CDT, BTr Docs Stamp, et	tc.)																										

Summary

PARTICULARS	PREVIOUS REPORT	CURRENT	AS OF DATE
1	2	3	4
Total Disbursement Authorities Received			
NCA	25,409,284.00	12,055,000.00	37,464,284.00
Working Fund			
TRA	1,231,157.20	647,541.10	1,878,698.30
CDC			
NCAA			
Others (CDT, BTr Docs Stamp, etc.)			
Less: Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA)* issued			
Total Disbursements Authorities Available	26,640,441.20	12,702,541.10	39,342,982.30
Less			
Lapsed NCA		7,033,669.82	7,033,669.82
Disbursements	17,343,264.41	14,966,048.07	32,309,312.48
Balance of Disbursements			
Authorities as of to date	9,297,176.79	(9,297,176.79)	
Total Disbursements Program	26,640,441.20	12,702,541.10	39,342,982.30
Less: * Actual Disbursements	17,343,264.41	14,966,048.07	32,309,312.48
(Over)/Under spending~	9,297,176.79	(2,263,506.97)	7,033,669.82

Certified Correct:

Cristing Joy A. Soria
Agency Objef Accountant
Date: 04/25/2018

Approved By:

Atty. Falconi V. Millar, CPA

Secretary General Date: 04/25/2018

gem

